ed from the experienced/reputed contrac-
tors for execution of following works For
more details login on website
www.etender.up.nic.in. 1- E - Tender No.4
/AETC/2021-22:- Annual operation of 132
kV S/s Atraulia under ETD, Azamgarh.
Earnest Money: Rs. 16000.00 (Rs. Sixteen
Thousand) only. Tender Cost: Rs. 1888.00
(Rs. One Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty
Eight) only.  2- E - Tender No.5
/AETC/2021-22:- Annual operation of 132
kV S/s Bindwal Jairajpur under  ETD,
Azamgarh. Earnest Money: Rs. 16000.00
(Rs. Sixteen Thousand) only. Tender Cost:
Rs. 1888.00 (Rs. One Thousand Eight
Hundred Eight Eight) only. Earnest money
will be in the shape of RTGS/NEFT duly
pledged in favour of Superintending
Engineer, Electy. Transmission Circle,
UPPTCL, Azamgarh. Tenderers can upload